
BOSC Beef Burger

Served in a bun with baby gem lettuce, red

onion, tomato, burger relish, bacon, Monterey

Jack cheese and a portion of chips

Cajun Chicken Burger

Served in a bun with baby gem lettuce, red

onion, tomato, house burger sauce, bacon and a

portion of chips

Ham and mushroom  - mushrooms, mozzarella, 

tomato sauce

Chicken  - peppers, mozzarella, tomato sauce

Pepperoni  - mozzarella, tomato sauce

Margherita (V) - mozzarella, basil, tomato sauce

Mushroom (V) - caramelised red onion, mozzarella, 

tomato sauce

Garlic pizza (V) + £1.00 with cheese

8oz Sirloin steak

Mushrooms, grilled tomato, onion rings, and

peas, with a choice of peppercorn or stilton

sauce and a portion of chips

Beer Battered Fish  

Homemade beer battered cod, peas, wedge

of lemon, tartare sauce and a portion of chips

Spinach & ricotta tortellini tossed in

green pesto (V)

Served with rocket and parmesan 

Mozzarella, tomato and basil (V)

Ham, cheese and tomato

Chicken, pesto, mozzarella and tomato

Bacon, brie and tomato

CHILDRENS MENU

DIRTY FRIES

SIDES

PIZZAS

Chips (V) (VG) £3.50 | Onion rings (V) £3.50 |Side salad (VG) (V) £3.00 

Chilli and cheese £9.50

Pulled pork & jalapeno £9.50

Mac and cheese & fried onion £9.50

Mac and cheese, bacon and fried onion £9.50 

Ice cream 

(vanilla, strawberry, chocolate

and salted caramel)



Waffle with toffee sauce
with ice cream 







4oz Burger

Sausage and chips

Chicken nuggets

Vegan nuggets

All the above is served with chips, peas

or beans

Margherita pizza (V)

(Served between 12pm-4pm only)

LIGHT BITES

£11.50




£11.50

£11.50

£10.50

£11.50




£8.00




£7.50

£7.50

£8.95

£7.95




Chocolate fondant with raspberry coulis and ice cream

Vegan sticky toffee pudding with custard

Belgian waffle with toffee or chocolate sauce and ice cream 

Selection of ice creams




DESSERTS

Smoked haddock, mozzarella and spring

onion fish cakes (GF)

With salad and balsamic glaze

Buffalo chicken wings

With a side of salad and ranch dressing

Soup of the day

With crusty bread

MAIN

STARTERS

(V) = Vegetarian (VG) = Vegan (GF)  = Gluten Free

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask.
Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our

kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.



£13.95

















£13.95











£25.00












£14.95










£13.95

£7.95 for main only per child  
£8.95 for main and dessert per child (10 years old and under)

All desserts are £7.95 each

Visit our website 
and see what we offer

£8.50







£7.95




£6.95




We can offer main dishes gluten free, please ask us*

All served with a portion of chips

Southern fried chicken & BBQ sauce 

Coronation Chicken

Falafel and Houmous

Chicken, Bacon and Caesar sauce




Paninis Wraps

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95






J20

Pepsi Max

Diet Pepsi

Lemonade 

Red Bull

Fruit Shoot 

Apple & blackcurrant or orange

Britvic apple

Britvic orange

Blackcurrant & lime squash

Orange squash

Elderflower squash

Brewdog

Carlsberg

Estrella

Somersby Blackberry

Guinness

San Miguel

Shed Head

Thatchers

ON DRAFT 

Peroni

Budweiser

Corona 

Kopparberg Cider

Mixed fruit, strawberry & lime and blueberry & lime

Rekorderlig Cider

Mango & raspberry

BOTTLED

SPIRITS

MIXERS

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

£2.60

Pint £2.50 / Half £1.25

Pint £2.50 / Half £1.25

Pint £2.50 / Half £1.25

£3.90

£1.80

£2.65

£2.65

Pint £1.20 / Half £0.60 (£2.50 for a jug)

Pint £1.20 / Half £0.60 (£2.50 for a jug)

Pint £1.20 / Half £0.60 (£2.50 for a jug)

Pint £5.80 / Half £2.90

Pint £4.95 / Half £2.55

Pint £5.50 / Half £2.80

Pint £5.00 / Half £2.60

Pint £5.60 / Half £2.80

Pint £4.95 / Half £2.60

Pint £4.95 / Half £2.50

Pint £4.95 / Half £2.60

£4.30

£3.40

£3.40

£5.00



£5.00




Baileys

Pimms

Absolute Vodka

Bacardi

Bombay

Captain Spiced

Disaronno 

Gordons

Jack Daniels

Jager Bombs

Jagermeister

Tequila

Kraken

Malibu

Sambuca

Southern Comfort

Whitley Neil

£3.60 (50 ml)

£4.50 (50ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.90 (25ml) £7.80 (50 ml)

£4.50

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.50 (25ml) £7.00 (50 ml)

£3.30 (25ml) £6.60 (50 ml)

£3.90 (25ml) £7.80 (50 ml)

£4.20 (25ml) £8.40 (50 ml)

Fever Tree

Britvic Tomato Juice

£2.40

£2.40

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Latte

Tea

English breakfast, Green, Wild Mint,

Summer Fruit, Strawberry & Cream and

Chamomile

£2.40

£2.90

£2.90

£3.60

£2.90

£2.50




If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask.
Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.




Add syrup for 60p

WINE

White Wine

Ponte Pinot Grigio

Millstream Chenin Blanc

Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc

Rose Wine

Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush

Red Wine

Plate 95 Merlot

Finca de Oro Rioja

Andean Vineyards Malbec, Mendoza

Sparkling Wine

Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry NV 75cl

£5.00

£5.10

£5.80









£5.30



175ml  250ml  Bottle

£7.30

£7.35

£7.95









£7.30




£19.00

£20.00

£21.00









£20.00




175ml  250ml  Bottle

£5.00

£5.80

£6.10




£7.30

£7.95

£8.20








£8.40



£19.50

£22.00

£24.00









£19.00



200ml  Bottle


