The Pavilion

AT BOSC

MAIN

We can offer main dishes gluten free, please ask us*

STARTERS

Smoked haddock, mozzarella and spring	£8.50
onion fish cakes (GF)	
With salad and balsamic glaze	
Buffalo chicken wings	£7.95
With a side of salad and ranch dressing	
Soup of the day	£6.95

BOSC Beef Burger

Served in a bun with baby gem lettuce, red onion, tomato, burger relish, bacon, Monterey Jack cheese and a portion of chips

Cajun Chicken Burger

Served in a bun with baby gem lettuce, red onion, tomato, house burger sauce, bacon and a portion of chips

£13.95	8oz Sirloin steak	£25.00
	Mushrooms, grilled tomato, onion rings, and	
	peas, with a choice of peppercorn or stilton	
	sauce and a portion of chips	

£13.95 Beer Battered Fish

Homemade beer battered cod, peas, wedge of lemon, tartare sauce and a portion of chips

Spinach & ricotta tortellini tossed in

Served with rocket and parmesan

green pesto (V)

PIZZAS

With crusty bread

Ham and mushroom - mushrooms, mozzarella,	£11.50
tomato sauce	
Chicken - peppers, mozzarella, tomato sauce	£11.50
Pepperoni - mozzarella, tomato sauce	£11.50
Margherita (V) - mozzarella, basil, tomato sauce	£10.50
Mushroom (V) - caramelised red onion, mozzarella,	£11.50
tomato sauce	
Garlic pizza (V) + £1.00 with cheese	£8.00

SIDES

£14.95

£13.95

Chips (V) (VG) £3.50 | Onion rings (V) £3.50 | Side salad (VG) (V) £3.00

DIRTY FRIES

Chilli and cheese £9.50

Pulled pork & jalapeno £9.50

Mac and cheese & fried onion £9.50

Mac and cheese, bacon and fried onion £9.50

LIGHT BITES

(Served between 12pm-4pm only)

Paninis

Bacon, brie and tomato

Southern fried chicken & BBQ sauce £9.95 Mozzarella, tomato and basil (V) £7.50 Coronation Chicken £9.95 Ham, cheese and tomato £7.50 Chicken, pesto, mozzarella and tomato £8.95 Falafel and Houmous £9.95

All served with a portion of chips

£7.95

Wraps

Chicken, Bacon and Caesar sauce £9.95

CHILDRENS MENU

4oz Burger

Sausage and chips

Chicken nuggets

Vegan nuggets

or beans

All the above is served with chips, peas

Margherita pizza (V)

Ice cream

(vanilla, strawberry, chocolate and salted caramel)

Waffle with toffee sauce

with ice cream



£7.95 for main only per child £8.95 for main and dessert per child (10 years old and under)



Visit our website and see what we offer

SCAN ME

(V) = Vegetarian (VG) = Vegan (GF) = Gluten Free

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients.

DESSERTS

All desserts are £7.95 each

Chocolate fondant with raspberry coulis and ice cream

Vegan sticky toffee pudding with custard Belgian waffle with toffee or chocolate sauce and ice cream

Selection of ice creams

SOFT DRINKS

J20	£2.60
Pepsi Max	Pint £2.50 / Half £1.25
Diet Pepsi	Pint £2.50 / Half £1.25
Lemonade	Pint £2.50 / Half £1.25
Red Bull	£3.90
Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Apple & blackcurrant or orange	
Britvic apple	£2.65
Britvic orange	£2.65
Blackcurrant & lime squash	Pint £1.20 / Half £0.60 (£2.50 for a jug)
Orange squash	Pint £1.20 / Half £0.60 (£2.50 for a jug)
Elderflower squash	Pint £1.20 / Half £0.60 (£2.50 for a jug)

£3.60 (50 ml)

£4.50 (50ml)

£4.50

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.70 (25ml) £7.40 (50 ml)

£3.90 (25ml) £7.80 (50 ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.80 (25ml) £7.60 (50 ml)

£3.50 (25ml) £7.00 (50 ml)

£3.30 (25ml) £6.60 (50 ml)

£3.90 (25ml) £7.80 (50 ml)

£4.20 (25ml) £8.40 (50 ml)

ON DRAFT

Brewdog	Pint £5.80 / Half £2.90
Carlsberg	Pint £4.95 / Half £2.55
Estrella	Pint £5.50 / Half £2.80
Somersby Blackberry	Pint £5.00 / Half £2.60
Guinness	Pint £5.60 / Half £2.80
San Miguel	Pint £4.95 / Half £2.60
Shed Head	Pint £4.95 / Half £2.50
Thatchers	Pint £4.95 / Half £2.60

BOTTLED

Peroni	£4.30
Budweiser	£3.40
Corona	£3.40
Kopparberg Cider	£5.00
Mixed fruit, strawberry & lime and blueberry & lime	
Rekorderlig Cider	£5.00
Mango & rasnherry	

MIXERS

Fever Tree	£2.40
Britvic Tomato Juice	£2.40

HOT DRINKS

Add syrup for 60p

Americano	£2.40	
Cappuccino	£2.90	
Flat White	£2.90	
Hot Chocolate	£3.60	
Latte	£2.90	
Tea	£2.50	
English breakfast, Green, Wild Mint,		
Summer Fruit, Strawberry & Cream and		

Chamomile

WINE

Southern Comfort

SPIRITS

Baileys

Pimms

Bacardi

Bombay

Disaronno

Gordons

Jack Daniels

Jager Bombs

Jagermeister

Tequila

Kraken

Malibu

Sambuca

Whitley Neil

Absolute Vodka

Captain Spiced

VV III L			
	175ml 250ml Bottle		175ml 250ml Bottle
White Wine		Red Wine	
Ponte Pinot Grigio	£5.00 £7.30 £19.00	Plate 95 Merlot	£5.00 £7.30 £19.50
Millstream Chenin Blanc	£5.10 £7.35 £20.00	Finca de Oro Rioja	£5.80 £7.95 £22.00
Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc	£5.80 £7.95 £21.00	Andean Vineyards Malbec, Mendoza	£6.10 £8.20 £24.00
Rose Wine		Sparkling Wine	200ml Bottle
Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush	£5.30 £7.30 £20.00	Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry NV 75cl	£8.40 £19.00